Michigan Local Assistance and Tribal Consistency Fund (LATCF) Eligible Payments

County

Alcona County
Alger County
Allegan County
Alpena County
Arenac County
Baraga County
Barry County
Benzie County
Charlevoix County
Cheboygan County
Chippewa County
Clare County
Crawford County
Delta County
Genesee County
Gogebic County
Grand Traverse County
Houghton County
losco County

Iron County
Kalamazoo County
Kalkaska County
Kent County
Keweenaw County
Lake County
Leelanau County
Mackinac County
Manistee County
Marquette County
Mason County
Mecosta County
Monroe County
Montcalm County
Montmorency County
Muskegon County
Newaygo County
Oceana County
Ogemaw County
Ontonagon County
Oscoda County
Otsego County
Ottawa County
Presque Isle County
Roscommon County
Schoolcraft County
Van Buren County
Washtenaw County
Wayne County
Wexford County
Michigan Total

FY22 Amount

$205,891.71
$438,947.89
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$117,479.29
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$458,193.10
$50,000.00
$107,491.40
$416,905.54
$50,000.00
$999,223.85
$50,000.00
$407,332.75
$283,099.10
$479,889.63
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$422,037.24
$296,204.14
$50,000.00
$168,281.58
$189,959.44
$50,000.00
$144,845.19
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$216,807.38
$105,271.91
$50,000.00
$736,839.42
$413,030.34
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$594,169.07
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$178,816.77

FY23 Amount
$205,891.71
$438,947.89
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$117,479.29
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$458,193.10
$50,000.00
$107,491.40
$416,905.54
$50,000.00
$999,223.85
$50,000.00
$407,332.75
$283,099.10
$479,889.63
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$422,037.24
$296,204.14
$50,000.00
$168,281.58
$189,959.44
$50,000.00
$144,845.19
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$216,807.38
$105,271.91
$50,000.00
$736,839.42
$413,030.34
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$594,169.07
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$178,816.77
$8,780,716.74



