Michigan Local Assistance and Tribal Consistency Fund (LATCF) Eligible Payments		
County	FY22 Amount	FY23 Amount
Alcona County	\$205,891.71	\$205,891.71
Alger County	\$438,947.89	\$438,947.89
Allegan County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Alpena County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Arenac County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Baraga County	\$117,479.29	\$117,479.29
Barry County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Benzie County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Charlevoix County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Cheboygan County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Chippewa County	\$458,193.10	\$458,193.10
Clare County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Crawford County	\$107,491.40	\$107,491.40
Delta County	\$416,905.54	\$416,905.54
Genesee County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Gogebic County	\$999,223.85	\$999,223.85
Grand Traverse County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Houghton County	\$407,332.75	\$407,332.75
losco County	\$283,099.10	\$283,099.10
Iron County	\$479,889.63	\$479,889.63
Kalamazoo County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Kalkaska County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Kent County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Keweenaw County	\$422,037.24	\$422,037.24
Lake County	\$296,204.14	\$296,204.14
Leelanau County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Mackinac County	\$168,281.58	\$168,281.58
Manistee County	\$189,959.44	\$189,959.44
Marquette County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Mason County	\$144,845.19	\$144,845.19
Mecosta County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Monroe County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
·		
Montcalm County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Montmorency County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Muskegon County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Newaygo County	\$216,807.38	\$216,807.38
Oceana County	\$105,271.91	\$105,271.91
Ogemaw County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Ontonagon County	\$736,839.42	\$736,839.42
Oscoda County	\$413,030.34	\$413,030.34
Otsego County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Ottawa County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Presque Isle County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Roscommon County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Schoolcraft County	\$594,169.07	\$594,169.07
Van Buren County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Washtenaw County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Wayne County	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Wexford County	\$178,816.77	\$178,816.77
Michigan Total		\$8,780,716.74